
 

COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 

Spring 2024 Academic Calendar 
 

Classes Begin Monday, January 22 

Last Day for Add/Drop Monday, January 29 

Midterm Friday, March 8 

First Session Ends Friday, March 8 

Spring Break Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15 

Second Session Begins Monday, March 18 

Classes End Friday, May 3 

Finals Begin Monday, May 6 

Finals End Thursday, May 9 

Commencement *Friday, May 10 - Sunday, May 12 

*subject to change 
 

For more information, visit esd.mansfield.edu/registration-information.cfm 

https://esd.mansfield.edu/registration-information.cfm

